@ Hyatt Regency Line EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2021

Serving the Tulane University community FALL 2021

This route is serviced by both Tulane and New Orleans Tours shuttles. Stops are color-coded below:

ITULANE SHUTTLE BUS |
NEW ORLEANS TOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
z £ z £
S 3 S 3
= E = E
E E
Hyatt Regency g % g Hyatt Regency E % g
~ 8 . ~ s .
rear breezeway E |2 = Diboll Garage rear breezeway E = Diboll Garage
6:48 AM 7:10AM 7:00 AM 7:30AM
7:10 AM 7:35AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
7:32AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
8:00 AM 8:25AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM
8:22AM 8:50 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
8:50AM 9:15AM 12:00PM CROROTEONL 12:30PM
REQUESTWITH
9:12 AM 9:40 AM 1:00 PM DRIVER 1:30 PM
DROP-OFF ONLY BY
9:40 AM 10:05AM 2:00 PM REQUESTWITH 2:30PM
DRIVER
REQUESTWITH
10:30 AM 10:55 AM 4:00 PM DRIVER 4:30PM
10:52 AM 11:20 AM 5:00 PN 5:30 PM
11:20 AM 11:45 AM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
11:42 AM 12:10PM 7:00 PM 7:30PM
12:10 PM 12:35PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM
12:32 AM 1:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM
1:00 PM 1:25PM 10:00 PM NEW ORLEANS TOURS ENDS SERVICE.
: DROP-OFF AT HYATT IF NEEDED.

1:22 PM 1:50 PM

1:50 PM 2:15PM
DROP-OFF ONLY BY
2:12PM REQUESTWITH 2:40 PM POLICIES:
DRIVER ID Policy: Must present a Tulane Splash Card to board.
2:40PM DROP-OFF ONLY BY 3:05PM 4 P P
i REQUESTWITH . Times: Posted times are when bus departs from the stop. Please be at

3:02PM DRIVER 3:30PM _ , :
stop 5 minutes prior to posted time.

REQUESTWITH TUPD Escorts: TUPD offers personal escorts for on-campus to
3:52PM DRIVER 4:20 PM on-campus or on-campus to off-campus (within a one-mile radius)
4:20 PM 4:45 PM locations. Call (504) 865-5381 24 hours a day, 7 days a week to request a
4:42 PM 5:10 PM safety escort.

Operations Calendar: Service disruptions, cancellations, and holidays
5:10 PM 5:35PM .
are posted on shuttles.tulane.edu. Dates are subject to change based on
5:32PM DROP-OFF ONLY final exam schedule.
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:50 PM 7:18 PM
7:00 PM 7:30 PM
7:35PM 8:03 PM
8:00 PM 8:30 PM
8:20 PM 8:38 PM
9:00 PM 9:30 PM
9:05PM 9:33PM
9:50 PM NEW ORLEANS TOURS ENDS SERVICE.
’ DROP-OFF AT HYATT IF NEEDED.
9:50 PM TULANE SHUTTLES ENDS SERVICE.

DROP-OFF AT HYATT IF NEEDED.
HYATT REGENCY LINE ENDS. TAPRIDE AVAILABLE FOR ADDITIONAL TRANSPORTATION.

DOWNLOAD OUR APPS:
PassioGO: Download for real-time GPS tracking &
* service alerts.

é& Everbridge: Download to request a virtual safety

Contact us: (504) 314-RIDE (7433) Sign up for our LISTSERV at shuttles.tulane.edUyff @tulaneshut-g/,,



